
DR. BABASAHEBAMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, 
^TATEMENT OF MARKS FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS - II1 Yr. Exan. MAR/APR-2004 

SEAT NO. 

NAME 

sUBJECT 

MARATHI 
MARATHI 
MARATHI 
SOCIOLOGY 
S0CIOLOGY 
SOCIOL06Y 
PSYCHOLOGY 
PSYCHOLOGY 
PSYCHOLOGY 
PSYCHOLDGY 

BCO14453 

RESULT : 

DESHMUKH UJWALA DI NKAR 

PAPER No. 

VI 
VII 

VI 
VI 

VI 
VII 
Pr-i 

TOTALS -

** ONE THREE NINE NINE ** 

NAXI MUN 
MARKS 

DATE: June 25, 2004 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
73 
75 
75 
73 

Passed in SECOND Division 

COMPUTER CODE - 823228 

MINIMUM OBTAINED 
MARKS MARKS 

35 
33 
35 
35 
38 
33 
26 
26 

AURANGABAD - 431 004. SR. NO. GO21821? 

26 
26 

900 313 
PREVI0US TOTAL 
GRAND TOTAL 

Ex. : Exempted PR -Practical /Oral, Ab -Absent, Th: Theory, CT : Class Test 

54 
43 

61 
39 
46 

54 

517 

MARKS IN 
WORDS 

URANGABA 

882/ 1600 

1399/ 2500 

CC:-8 

FIFTY FOUR**** 
FORTY FIVE#*** 
FIFTY ONE* **** 
SIXTY TWO***** 
FIFTY#**** **** 
SIXTY ONE***** 
THIRTY NINE*** 
FORTY SIX***** 
FIFTY FIVE**** 
FIFTY FOUR**** 

CONTROLLER 

TUE : Theory:- University Exam " TIN : Theory: Internal Exam " TrO : Theory Total " PUE : Practlical :- Unlveraity Exam " PIN : Practcal -lntamal Exam " PTO : Practical Total (EXAMINATIONS) 



SEAT NO. 

NAME 

cOLLEGE 

Dr. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, 
AURANGABAD - 431 004. (Maharashtra State- INDIA) 

RESULT: 

MB1838os 

.A. (MARATHI)SECOND YEAR EXAM. HELD IN - ocT/NOV 2010 

DESHMUKH UJWALA DINKAR 

AURANGABAD (EXTERNAL CANDIDATE ] 
PAPER No. 

VI 

VII 

VIII 

IX 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

TOTAL 

SECOND IMPROVEMENT 

DATE : February 25, 2011 

MAXIMUM 

MARK S 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Passed in SECOND Division 

MINIMUM OBTAINED 

MARKS MARKS 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

S00 200 
PREVIOUS TOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL 

Computer Code : 1510516 

E Eremgted PR Practical /Oral. Ab | AA Absent, Th Theory. CI Class lest, Tw Termwrok, TUE 
TP Total of Termwork and pract1cal, PIN Practical Internal fxarn. PUL Practical University Exam. PTO Practical Total, PW 

EX 

60 

EX 

EX 

54 

Sr. No. IO478 

279 

** ZERO FIVE FIVE ZERO ** 

MARKS OBAINED 

IN WORDS 

271/500 
550/1O00 

EXEMPTED 

SIXTY****. 

EXEMPTED 

EXEMPTED 

FIFTY FOUR*** 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIO 

Theory University Exam, TIN Theory Internal Exam. TTO Theory Total, 
Project work. DA -Dept. Assessment. SE- Sessional. IA Internal Assessment. PP 

BABASEB AMsE iAH MARATHWALA UNIVI KSiTY e BABASAHE 5 AMBEDKAK MAJATIWADA UNINERSIUY DR BABASAHEB AMBE OKAR MARAHWADA UNIVE RSlY DR BARASAHEA AMRE DK AR NARR WADA UNIVERSITY DR BABASAHEB AMBEDAK MANhWAL 


